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11/21/2009 - 11/22/2009

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cosette Carranza1001

Airborne

8.525 9.425 9.1758.500 35.625
5 1 8 1 1

1

Sarah Giles1011

Pacific West
8.675 9.175 8.5258.950 35.325

1T 3 5 4T 2

2

Precious Martinez1009

Oroville

8.575 8.350 8.7259.350 35.000

3 11 1 2T 3

3

Courtney Klausen1007

Liberty

8.550 9.200 7.8259.000 34.575

4 2 3T 12 4

4

Anya Ayala1010

Pacific West

8.475 8.725 8.2509.075 34.525

6 7 2 10 5

5

Jaycee Mahlum1004

Clovis
8.675 8.800 8.7258.250 34.450

1T 6 10 2T 6

6

Maya Frank1003

California Gym Acad.

7.925 8.925 8.5258.875 34.250

11 5 6 4T 7

7

Annika Coleman1012

Rising Star

8.000 9.075 8.4008.525 34.000

10 4 7 9 8

8

Madeleine Nishimura1008

Liberty

7.900 8.475 8.4509.000 33.825

12 9 3T 6 9

9

Jesslyn Petersen1013

Tumble Time

8.200 8.425 8.2258.275 33.125

7 10 9 11 10

10

Megan Hebert1006

Gymfinity

8.150 8.500 8.4257.850 32.925

9 8 12 7T 11

11

Naomi Chin1002

California Gym Acad.

8.175 6.800 8.4258.050 31.450

8 12 11 7T 12

12
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camille Paradis1112

Pacific West

9.000 9.600 9.0259.450 37.075
2 1 1 5 1

1

Jae Grace1103

American
9.150 8.825 9.3259.000 36.300

1 10 6 1 2

2

Juliette Boyer1102

American

8.750 9.200 9.0009.100 36.050

4 4 5 6T 3

3

Kirstin Wong1110

International

8.800 8.675 9.3009.225 36.000

3 12 3 2T 4

4

Jennifer Dawson1108

Edge

8.500 9.100 9.0009.150 35.750

7T 5 4 6T 5

5

Jessica Spotswood1114

Technique

8.500 8.950 9.3008.650 35.400

7T 7 7 2T 6

6

Emma Andres1104

Byers Roseville

8.300 9.375 8.9008.450 35.025

10T 2 9 9 7

7

Michaela Ricker1111

Liberty

8.300 8.850 8.7508.550 34.450

10T 9 8 10 8

8

Mia Takekawa1106

Byers Elk Grove

8.250 9.325 8.9257.750 34.250

13 3 13 8 9

9

Annika Donez1101

Airborne

7.750 8.050 9.0759.250 34.125

14 14 2 4 10

10

Maya Green1107

Cal Sports Center

8.550 9.000 7.9508.425 33.925

6 6 10 14 11

11

Madeline Perez1109

International

8.600 8.700 8.2008.225 33.725

5 11 12 12 12

12

Morenike Agunbiade1113

Peninsula

8.300 8.475 8.0508.250 33.075

10T 13 11 13 13

13

Sarah Penuela-Wermers1105

Byers Roseville

8.325 8.925 8.4507.300 33.000

9 8 14 11 14

14
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrie Reuss1210

Galaxy

9.000 9.225 9.2509.425 36.900
3 2 1 1 1

1

Winnie Xu1212

Pacific West
9.175 8.625 9.1009.275 36.175

1 10 2 4T 2

2

Reanna Agah1201

Airborne

8.650 9.550 8.8509.025 36.075

5T 1 4 7 3

3

Lindsey Hillesland1202

Airborne

9.150 9.050 9.2008.150 35.550

2 4 14 2 4

4

Skylar Relova1209

Edge

8.750 8.875 9.1008.800 35.525

4 5 6T 4T 5

5

Riley Thompson1205

Central Coast

8.500 9.075 9.1508.500 35.225

9 3 12T 3 6

6

Thea Michovsky1214

Redwood Empire

8.350 8.800 8.7008.700 34.550

11 6T 10 9 7

7

Jessica Pulver1208

Edge

8.650 8.800 8.1758.800 34.425

5T 6T 6T 12 8

8

Stephanie Lowe1207

Edge

8.250 8.775 8.4258.900 34.350

12T 8 5 11 9

9

Anna Lea Johnson1204

Central Coast

8.550 8.750 8.0258.800 34.125

8 9 6T 14 10

10

Isabella Oldenburg1213

Performance

8.250 8.475 8.7258.650 34.100

12T 11 11 8 11

11

Mulan McNabb1203

Bay Island

8.650 8.225 8.4758.500 33.850

5T 12 12T 10 12

12

Katiana Troncin1211

Liberty

8.375 7.300 8.9009.150 33.725

10 14 3 6 13

13

Shaylee Brockmeier1206

Champion

8.000 8.000 8.1508.750 32.900

14 13 9 13 14

14
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Kenna Minakawa1301

Airborne

8.725 9.625 9.4759.250 37.075
5T 1 1T 1 1

1

Elizabeth Spencer1316

Technique

8.800 8.800 8.9009.250 35.750

3T 6 1T 6 2

2

Alexia Otterstedt1308

Fox

8.800 9.125 9.0258.250 35.200

3T 4 14 4 3

3

Cecilia Wiklund1317

West Valley
9.025 8.375 9.1758.600 35.175

1 11 5 2T 4

4

Delaney Bush1306

Diablo

8.725 8.650 8.7508.775 34.900

5T 7T 3 9 5

5

Megan Wong1309

Golden Bear

8.475 8.525 9.0008.700 34.700

11 9 4 5 6

6

Samantha Davis1305

Clovis

8.825 8.350 9.1758.300 34.650

2 12 13 2T 7

7

Cami Okamoto1302

Byers Elk Grove

8.250 9.000 8.8258.400 34.475

14 5 12 7 8

8

Shelby Young1303

Byers Elk Grove

8.650 9.200 8.0758.450 34.375

9 3 11 13 9T

9T

Tia Gin1314

Performance

8.450 8.650 8.7258.550 34.375

12 7T 6T 10 9T

9T

Michelle Maligat1313

North Bay

8.500 8.450 8.8008.500 34.250

10 10 9T 8 11

11

Hannah Skepner1307

Edge

8.675 9.300 8.0007.850 33.825

7T 2 16 14 12

12

Shanna Hunt1310

Gymnastics Zone

8.350 7.450 8.4258.200 32.425

13 15 15 12 13

13

Isabelle DeVera1311

Liberty

8.675 7.575 7.4258.550 32.225

7T 14 6T 15T 14

14

Sophia Maino1304

Central Coast

8.175 7.975 7.4258.500 32.075

15 13 9T 15T 15

15

Heather Finger1312

North Bay

8.100 0.000 8.6508.525 25.275

16 16 8 11 16

16


